MATSU

ASIAN FUSION RESTAURANT

Brunch

All about eggs

TAMAGO SANDO

Ingredients: white toasted bread (0.08 kg) (wheat flour, water, fat, salt, yeast, soy flour, dextrose), eggs
(0.15 kg), miso mayonnaise (0.03 kg) (sunflower oil, water, mustard, egg yolks, sugar, iodized salt,
vinegar, traces of milk, water, soy, rice), spring onions (0.004 kg), spinach (0.05 kg), sesame dressing
(0.02 kg)

ADDITIVES: E471, E334, E200, E415

Allergens: gluten, eggs, milk, sesame, soy. May contain traces of peanuts and mustard.

OMELETTE HAM & CHEESE

Ingredients: eggs (0.225 kg), ham (0.02 kg), cheddar cheese (0.03 kg), yellow tomato coulis (0.04 kg)
(contains celery), salt

ADDITIVES: E407, E331, E301, E250, E339, E270, E160a, E160c, E200, E330, E621, E635, E101, E341,
E412, E415

Allergens: eggs, milk, celery

SUNNY SIDE UP EGGS

Ingredients: eggs (0.15 kg), spinach (0.05 kg), sesame dressing (0.02 kg), salt, sunflower oil
ADDITIVES: E415
Allergens: eggs, sesame, soy. May contain traces of mustard.

Perfect for sharing

SPRING ROLLS

Ingredients: spring rolls (0.1 kg) (Chinese cabbage, carrots, red peppers, zucchini, purple onions,
celery, sunflower oil, salt, roll dough (wheat flour, coconut oil, salt, sodium caseinate (milk), wheat
starch, maltodextrin), lime (0.02 kg), sweet chili sauce (0.035 L) (sugar, water, chili, vinegar, garlic, salt,
modified corn starch), bamboo leaf (0.005 kg), sunflower oil for frying (0.01 L)

ADDITIVES: E415, E300

Allergens: gluten, celery, milk

The norms of the dish are expressed in gross value before processing.
*Due to cross-contamination - (preparation within the same kitchen) - all dishes may contain traces of gluten, sesame and
soy! *
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CHICKEN GYOZA

Ingredients: gyoza chicken (0.1 kg) (cabbage, wheat flour, chicken meat, water, onion, salt,
breadcrumbs, garlic, wheat gluten, soy sauce (soy, wheat, salt), sesame oil, starch, ginger powder,
soy flour), sunflower oil (0.02 L), teriyaki sauce (0.02 L) (soy sauce ( soy, wheat, salt), sugar, high-
fructose syrup, alcohol, modified starch, salt), spring onions

ADDITIVES: E150a, E415, E955, E621, E631

Allergens: gluten, soy, sesame

FUTOMAKI SALMON

Ingredients: salmon fillet (0.08 kg), sushi rice (0.07 kg), avocado (0.05 kg), cucumber (0.03 kg), nori
seaweed (0.0021 kg), wasabi paste (0.005 kg) (horseradish, mustard, cornstarch, wasabi), teriyaki
sauce (0.005 kg) (soy sauce (soy, wheat, salt), sugar, high-fructose syrup, alcohol, modified starch,
salt), Panko breadcrumbs (0.05 kg) (wheat flour, vegetable fat (palm oil, palm stearin), sugar, yeast,
salt), tempura mix (0.03 kg) (corn starch, wheat flour, salt, pepper), saiko miso sauce (0.01 kg) (water,
soy, rice, salt, sugar, mirin), pickled ginger (0.02 kg), wasabi sesame (0.001 kg)

ADDITIVES: E450, E500, E341, E327, E621, E330, E300, E102%*, E133 E202, E260, E951**, E954, E955
* May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children; **Contains aspartame (source
of phenylalanine)

Allergens: fish, mustard, soy, gluten, sesame

HUMMUS WITH NAAN

Ingredients: hummus (0.1 kg) (chickpeas, soybean oil, sesame paste, water, cornstarch, salt, garlic),
naan (0.085 kg) (wheat flour, water, sunflower oil, salt, sugar, dry yeast), sunflower o0il (0.03 L), sesame
oil (0.01L), chickpeas (0.03 kg), spring onions (0.03 kg)

ADDITIVES: E330, E260, E202, E500

Allergens: soy, sesame, gluten

The favorites

BAO BUNS WITH EGGS

Ingredients: bao buns (0.09 kg) (wheat flour, water, sugar, leavening agent, yeast), eggs (0.15 kg),
paprika (0.02 kg), carrots (0.02 kg), spinach (0.02 kg), sesame dressing (0.01 L) (rapeseed oil, water,
sugar, soy tamari sauce, vinegar, toasted sesame, salt, flavoring (mustard, sesame), starch, dried
porcini mushroom powder), mayo sriracha (0.02 kg) ( mustard, egg yolks, sugar, iodized salt, vinegar,
chili, garlic, sesame oil), spring onions (0.004 kg), sesame mix (0.003 kg), sunflower oil (0.01 L)
ADDITIVES: E476, E281, E471, E481, E412, E442, E406, E334, E200, E202, E415

Allergens: gluten, eggs, sesame, mustard, soy

SANDWICH WITH AVOCADO

Ingredients: white toasted bread (0.04 kg) (wheat flour, water, fat, salt, yeast, soy flour, dextrose),
cream cheese (0.05 kg), avocado (0.06 kg), smoked salmon (0.05 kg), eggs (0.075 kg), hollandaise
sauce (0.1 L) (reduced vegetable stock, butter, rapeseed oil, egg yolk powder, tapioca starch, lemon
puree, white wine, salt, sugar), spring onions (0.005 kg), pea sprouts (0.001 kg)

ADDITIVES: E471, E407, E410, E516, E326, E1442, E415, E160a

Allergens: gluten, soy, milk, fish, eggs. May contain traces of peanuts, sesame and mustard.

The norms of the dish are expressed in gross value before processing.
*Due to cross-contamination - (preparation within the same kitchen) - all dishes may contain traces of gluten, sesame and
soy! *
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SHAKSHUKA

Ingredients: shakshuka (0.25 kg) (peeled tomatoes, zucchini, tomato, onion, sunflower oil, sugar,
ground sweet pepper, salt, garlic, pepper, oregano; traces of celery), eggs (0.15 kg), spice “meet
lovers”(0.002 kg) (flower of salt, sesame, rosemary, paprika, coriander, onion, cumin, pepper, wild
garlic, turmeric), naan (0.085 kg) (wheat flour, water, sunflower oil, salt, sugar, dry yeast)
ADDITIVES: E330, E500

Allergens: eggs, gluten, sesame. May contain traces of celery.

KATSU SANDWICH AND SPINACH SALAD

Ingredients: white toast bread (0.08 kg) (wheat flour, water, fat, salt, yeast, soy flour, dextrose),
chicken fillet (0.09 kg), coleslaw mix (0.04 kg) (carrots, white and purple cabbage), apple (0.02 kg),
celery (0.01 kg), cream (0.015 kg), mustard (0.001 kg), tempura mix (0.03 kg), panko breadcrumbs
(0.03 kg), mayo sriracha (0.03 kg), sesame dressing (0.02 kg), spinach (0.05 kg), sunflower oil (0.03 L),
sesame mix (0.003 kg), mayonnaise (0.006 kg) (mustard, egg yolks, sugar, iodized salt, vinegar), salt
(0.001 kg), sugar (0.005 kg), lemon juice (0.005 kg), black pepper (0.001 kg)

ADDITIVES: E471, E150a, E415, E202, E450, E500, E341, E327, E621, E334, E200

Allergens: gluten, soy, celery, milk, mustard, sesame, eggs. May contain traces of peanuts.

Sweets

WAFFLE WITH BANANA AND COCONUT ICE CREAM

Ingredients: waffle (0.09 kg) (wheat flour, margarine, sugar, eggs, yeast, salt, barley malt, aroma;
traces of milk and soy), banana (0.1 kg), sugar (0.03 kg), mirin (0.03 L), coconut ice cream (0.05 kg)
ADDITIVES: E220, E410, E412, E466, E471, E472b, E473, E407, E330, E472¢e

Allergens: gluten, milk, eggs. May contain traces of peanuts, soy and nuts.

MANGO STICKY RICE

Ingredients: sushi rice (0.08 kg), white chocolate and coconut sauce (0.13 kg) (coconut milk, white
chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soy lecithin, vanilla flavor)), mango (0.2 kg), mint
(0.001 kg)

ADDITIVES: E435, E322

Allergens: milk, soy

BREADED BANANAS

Ingredients: banana (0.15 kg), tempura mix (0.03 kg), panko breadcrumbs (0.04 kg), chocolate sauce
(0.04 kg) (sugar, vegetable fats (sunflower, palm), hazelnuts, skimmed milk powder, cocoa, flavorings;
may contain traces of peanuts, soy, nuts), sunflower oil (0.01 L)

ADDITIVES: E450, E500, E341, E327, E621, E322, E407

Allergens: gluten, milk, nuts. May contain traces of soy and peanuts.

The norms of the dish are expressed in gross value before processing.
*Due to cross-contamination - (preparation within the same kitchen) - all dishes may contain traces of gluten, sesame and
soy! *
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Sides

Avocado
Ingredients: avocado (0.1 kg)

Naan

Ingredients: naan (0.085 kg) (wheat flour, water, sunflower oil, salt, sugar, dry yeast)
ADDITIVES: E500

Allergens: gluten

Sunny side up egg
Ingredients: egg (0.75 kg), salt, sunflower oil
Allergens: eggs

Tomato sauce

Ingredients: yellow tomato coulis (0.04 kg) (mashed yellow tomatoes, red sun-dried tomatoes,
muscovado, vegetable mix (contains celery), salt, viscofix, chili, thyme)

ADDITIVES: E330, E621, E635, E101, E341, E412, E415

Allergens: celery

The norms of the dish are expressed in gross value before processing.
*Due to cross-contamination - (preparation within the same kitchen) - all dishes may contain traces of gluten, sesame and
soy! *
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